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WEEK DESIGNATION - CATERING ROTATING CALENDAR
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SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Thanksgiving Day - Mon. Oct. 9th, 2017 L] school Holiday
Christmas/Winter Break - Mon. Dec. 25, 2017 to Fri. Jan. 5, 2018 inclusive
Family Day - Mon. Feb. 19, 2018 n PA. Day
Mid-Winter Break - Mon. March 12 to Fri. Mar. 16, 2018 inclusive
Good Friday - Fri. Mar. 30, 2018 Thur. Mar. 8, 2018
Easter Monday - Mon. Apr. 2, 2018 Fri. Mar. 9, 2018

Victoria Day - Mon. May 21, 2018



